D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3 26017
2 26026
1 26004

D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22084
22063
4 22053
22047
22042
1 22040
22035
2 22020
22091
3 22050

D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace
16025
16024
2 16019
1 16020

D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 12011

Br eeze
N ven
Ti rade

Blip
Nyal ka
Ri vet
Anya
Lei ca
Trig
Bl aze
Sizzl e
Terra
Bea

Tucker
Fl ash
Pi xe
Mbj o

Tres Jolie

Saturday, October 10, 2009

70 seconds
Ti me

71. 05
52. 68
41. 71

70 seconds
Ti me

83. 40
49. 91
39.72
No Time
69. 17
42.17
44. 43
55. 46
No Tinme
73. 45

71 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 74
57. 23

72 seconds
Ti me

52.70

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F
1.05 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F
13. 40 0 0 0
0. 00 0 3 0
0. 00 0 1 0

0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0

0 1 0
3.45 0 0 0

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F
0 1 0
0 1 1
0. 00 0 4 0
0. 00 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

26 inch Judge:

E

o o

22 inch Judge:

E

OPrPO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0Oo

E

O O r PP

12 inch Judge:

E

0

Maur een
Scor e

6. 05
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

13. 40
15. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
3.45

Qualified

Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

Elim
Elim
20. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace

D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace

2
1
3

D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace

1
2

D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace

N

Armband Nane

P08012 Ela
P08006 Appl e
P0O8005 Duffy

Armband Nane

P12015 Soren
P12013 Reggi e
P12009 Br odi

Ar mband Nane

P16024 A
P16006 Creed

Armband Nane

P22032 Baron
P22030 Ki sses
P22025 Bri dget
P22024 Meg
P22022 Brash
pP22020 d ayva
P22019 M ck
P22013 Kya
P22008 Pi per
P22007 Kenna
P22002 Justice

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performance| Standard

75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

76. 40 1.40 0 0 0 0 1.40

No Tinme 0 1 0 1 Elim

No Tinme 0 1 0 1 Elim
74 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

54.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
41. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
66. 16 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
73 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

59. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
58. 60 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
73 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

67.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
No Tinme 0 1 0 1 Elim

75. 82 2.82 0 0 0 0 2.82

55. 30 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

73.41 0.41 0 4 0 0 20.41

No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

40. 55 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

72.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
50. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

5
26. 3%



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26017
26026
26024
26004

P~ WN

Breeze
Ni ven
Rosi e
Ti rade

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22066
22083
22071
4 22070
22042
1 22040
22030
3 22027
22091
22002

N

Henry
VWhi m
Jenny
Jam e
Lei ca
Trig
PD

G nger
Terra
Scotty

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16020

Mbj o

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 12016
1 12011

Qui ck
Tres J

Ganbl e:
T

36
51
50
38

Ganbl e:
Ti

No

45.
40.
42.
42.
38.
39.

42
No
No

Ganbl e:
Ti

46

Ganbl e:
Ti

44
olie 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Starters Gamblers

14 seconds Starters/ Novice 26 inch
nme 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
. 80 1 1 1 4 20
.94 1 3 2 2
. 86 2 1 0 5
.31 1 2 1 8 20
14 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
e 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
Ti me 1 2 1 5
14 2 1 0 4
35 1 1 0 5 20
06 1 2 1 3 20
21 2 1 1 8 20
00 2 3 2 2 20
91 1 3 3 5
.09 1 2 2 2 20
Ti me 0 0 0 0
Ti me 1 1 1 5
15 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
nme 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
.16 2 1 2 3
16 seconds Starters/ Novice 12 inch
nme 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
.44 0 2 2 3
.29 2 2 1 2 20

17

0

0

0

8

47. 1%

Percent Qualifi ed:

Judge: Maur een
Score
34 Qualified
20
18
41 Qualified
Judge: Maur een
Score
18
17
33 Qualified
36 Qualified
43 Qualified
45 Qualified
25
37 Qualified
Elim
15
Judge: Maur een
Score
20
Judge: Maur een
Score
13
40 Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P0O8010
P08012
PO8006
PO8005

M ng
Ella

Appl e
Duf fy

WhrPFEPDN

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12015 Soren
P12011 Ml es
2 P12009 Brod

w

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16032
P16019 Fi gnent
P16006 Creed
P16024 A
P16009 Mbose

Roscoe

N WE A

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

3 P22032

4 P22030 Ki sses
P22025 Bri dget
P22024 Meg
P22022 Brash

1 P22019 M ck
P22013 Kya
P22007 Kenna

2 P22002 Justice

Bar on

Ganbl e:

Ti

40
44
48
45

Ganbl e:

Ti

41
45
44

Ganbl e:

Ti

47
41
No
40
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
44,
46.
50.
46.
37.

No

46.
36.

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performance | Gamblers

17 seconds

e 5pt
.01 0
.01 2
.43 1
.21 1

16 seconds

me 5Pt
.03 2
. 88 1
.29 2

15 seconds

e 5pt

.45
.56
Ti nme
.59
Ti nme

15 seconds

e 5pt

03
53
70
44
15
91
Ti nme
02
71

ONEFEDNO

NFNPFPOFDNOLPR

Per f or mance |

3Pt

SOON B

2Pt

N, ONDN

1Pt

D WN O

Per f or mance |

3Pt

o

2Pt

o

1Pt

N

Per f or mance |

3Pt

OPFr WNO

2Pt

WNPFP WO

1Pt

N OTOTEFE W

Per f or mance |

3Pt

P NP WONEDNDN

2Pt

OO PFrPr WO FORFrOo

1Pt

NODNWONDNOIOW

8 inch Judge: Maureen
Ganbl e Score
20 33 Qualified
20 38 Qualified
10
15
12 inch Judge: Maureen
Ganbl e Score
20 40 Qualified
7
20 40 Qualified
16 inch Judge: Maureen
Ganbl e Score
15
20 43 Qualified
21
20 42 Qualified
8
22 inch Judge: Maureen
Ganbl e Score
20 34 Qualified
20 33 Qualified
15
15
17
20 43 Qualified
17
17
20 40 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Tres Jolie

D stance: 146 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22071 Jenny
26026 N ven
26017 Breeze

2 22050 Bea
26016 Merlin
22040 Trig

4 22042 Lei ca
26026 N ven

3 22030 PD
22084 Blip

D stance: 142 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12011
12016 Qui ck

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

SCT: 66 seconds

SCT: 66 seconds

Saturday, October 10, 2009
StartersPairs

Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
45. 49 0 1
Absent

51. 68 0 0
Absent

65. 03 0 1
51.93 0 2

Starters/ Novice
Ti me R S

No Ti ne 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 10
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Open Judge
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ni  Judge
F E
0 1

Dave G ubel

Scor e

50. 49

51. 68

70. 03

61. 93

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Dave G ubel

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performance | Pairs

D stance: 146 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P22008 Pi per No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22013 Kya
3 P22007 Kenna 75.00 0 2 0 0 85. 00

P16006 Creed

2 P16015 Chi e 55. 26 0 1 0 0 60.26 Qualified
P22008 Pi per —CaaHed-
1 P16017 Nat han 55. 68 0 0 0 0 55.68 Qualified
P16024 A Qualified
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | M ni  Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P12009 Brodi 50. 44 0 2 0 0 60.44 Qalified
P12013 Reggi e Qualified
1 P0O8005 Duffy 55. 88 0 0 0 0 55.88 Qualified
P08012 Ella Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: & [
Percent Qualified: 66.7%


Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
7

Dognutmom
Line


Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance| Standard

D stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P22001 Chowder 72.19 5.19 0 1 0 0 10. 19
2 P22002 Justice 54. 28 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 P22008 Pi per 65. 32 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
1 P22020 d ayva 50. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

P22022 Brash No Tinme 0 1 0 1 Elim
P22024 Meg 89. 95 22.95 0 1 0 0 27.95
P22032 Baron 69. 58 2.58 0 1 1 0 27.58
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
4 P16008 Caper 69. 89 2.89 0 0 1 0 22.89
3 P16010 Basil 75.74 8.74 0 2 0 0 18. 74
2 P16022 Sunmmer 72.41 5.41 0 0 0 0 5.41
1 P16024 A 59. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12004 Max 79.77 12. 77 0 1 0 0 17. 77
P12006 G dget No Ti e 0 4 1 1 Elim
1 P12013 Reggi e 40.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P12015 Soren Absent
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
P0O8005 Duffy No Tine 0 0 1 1 Elim
1 P08012 Ela 71. 17 2.17 0 0 1 0 22.17
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 18.8%

Sul l'i van
Qualified
Sul l'i van
Qualified
Sul l'i van
Qualified
Sul l'i van



D stance: 138 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12016 Qui ck

D stance: 138 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16019 Pi xe

2 16024 Fl ash
16025 Tucker

D stance: 141 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 22050 Bea
22067 Bee Bee

2 22020 Sizzle
22030 PD
22035 Bl aze

1 22040 Trig
22042 Lei ca
22047 Anya

4 22053 R vet
22083 Whi m
22084 Blip
22075 | dgi e

D stance: 141 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26004 Ti rade

2 26026 N ven

Sunday, October 11, 2009

66 seconds
Ti me

72.57

64 seconds
Ti me

38.79
49.70
No Ti ne

64 seconds
Ti me

56. 86
88. 79
50. 94
Absent
53. 44
40.52
No Ti e
65.19
38.76
51. 65
71. 66
101. 20

64 seconds
Ti me

42. 34
51. 68

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R

6. 57 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

0

S

0

S

w

Starters/ Novice 22

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
24.79 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

0
1.19 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
7.66 0
37.20 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

S

0

o

PP RPRPMNOOW

S

0
0

F

0

F

O O o

i nch Judge:

F

0

o o

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

E

0

16 inch Judge:

E

o

E

0

o o

cNeoNolNoNoll el

26 inch Judge:

E

0
0

Maur een
Scor e

6. 57

Maur een
Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
Elim

Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

0. 00
29.79
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
21.19
5. 00
5. 00
12. 66
42. 20

Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
2 P22002 Justice 45, 39
1 P22009 Pil ot 33.85
4 P22022 Brash 41. 02
3 P22024 Meg 51. 33

P22032 Baron 20. 77

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

P16006 Creed 99. 00
4 P16010 Basil 51.12
3 P16015 Chine 35. 07
2 P16022 Sunmer 48. 61
1 P16024 Ai 51.77

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12004 Max 50. 27
3 P12011 Ml es 99. 00
2 P12013 Reggi e 45. 92

P12015 Soren Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P0O8005 Duffy 44. 66
2 P08012 Ela 61. 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, October 11, 2009

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

22 inch
RC1 RC2

142
1+4
1+4
142
1+4

1+4
1+5
1+5

1+0

16 i nch
RC1 RC2

1+6
142
1+4
143
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

12 i nch
RC1 RC2

142
143

1+4
1+5
1+4

8 inch
RC1

1+7
1+4

1+4
142

Performance | Snooker

Judge: Maureen Sullivan
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
145 27 41
142 27 41
147 14 33
145 27 36

0 6
Judge: Maureen Sullivan
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
140 20 33
145 27 41
142 27 41
145 27 42
147 27 46
Judge: Maureen Sullivan
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
145 27 41
146 0 17
147 27 40
Judge: Maureen Sullivan
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
145 14 33
142 20 31

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified






Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12016

Qui ck

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16013

Fi gment

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

4 22067
22013
22030
22036
22040
22042
22044
2 22050
22053
22071
3 22083
1 22075

Bee Bee
Pi ppi n
PD

Cor azon
Trig
Lei ca
Uno

Bea

Ri vet
Jenny
Whi m

| dgi e

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26016
2 26026

Merlin
N ven

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

56.

81

RC1

1+0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

31.

86

RC1

143

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

56.
52.
Absent
Absent
19.
99.
99.
46.
99.
38.
41.
51.

74
80

97
00
00
41
00
13
67
76

RC1

1+5
1+5

1+4
143
142
1+4
1+4
1+4
142
1+5

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

40.
29.

47
50

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

RC1
142

14

2

0

0

5

35. 7%

12 inch Judge:

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

16 inch Judge:

143

20

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4

22 inch Judge:

1+5

27

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+4

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+0
142
1+4
1+6

26 inch Judge:

1+7
142

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
142
1+6
1+7

14
0

14

27
14
14
27
27

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+4

1+5
1+5

27
14

Scor e

31

Scor e

42

Scor e

35
14

12
29
16
46
28
25
42
48

Scor e

41
25

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified






D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

N WEFk A

D st ance:

Pl ace

[EEN

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

Ar mband

P22028
P22001
P22002
P22009
P22018
P22020
pP22022
P22024
P22031
P22032

Ar mband

P16006
P16008
P16010
P16015
P16022
P16024
P16032

Ar mband
P12003

P12004
P12011

Ar mband

P0O8002
PO8005

107 yards

107 yards

102 yards

102 yards

Name

Janmer
Chowder
Justice
Pi | ot
Sophi e
d ayva
Br ash
Meg
Spec
Bar on

Name

Cr eed
Caper
Basi
Chi ne
Sunmer
Al
Roscoe

Name

Vol f
Max

Wl es

Name

Br et
Duf fy

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 11, 2009

33 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
26. 43
19. 75
Absent
28. 66
26. 33
44, 23
33.72
24.15

33 seconds
Ti me

28.91
No Tinme
34. 83
18. 38
29. 37
27. 06
No Tinme

34 seconds
Ti me

28.41
36. 82
50. 62

36 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
29. 68

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
11. 23
0.72
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
2.82
16. 62

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00

R

O O oo

O OO oo

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

o o

R

0
0

NDNOOO OoOpFr OO

w

OO OO0 O0OWw

o

S

0
0

22 inch Judge:

F

OoOPr OO

OO oOoo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

O O r PP

OO OoOoo

E

P OOOORFrOo

E

o o

E

0

Maur een
Scor e

Elim
Elim
25.00
0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
11. 23
10. 72
10. 00

Maur een
Scor e

15. 00
Elim
1.83
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Maur een
Scor e

5. 00
2.82
21.62

Maur een
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Sul l'i van

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Sul l'i van

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Sul l'i van

Sul l'i van

Qualified



2 P08012 Ella 37.29

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1.
22
1
0
0
-
31. 8%

29

0

26. 29



Sunday, October 11, 2009

SCT: 33 seconds

Ti me

47.98

SCT: 31 seconds

Ti me

36. 44
26. 70

SCT: 30 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
30.72
No Ti e
45. 10
Absent
21.31
Absent
No Ti e
21.03
No Ti e
18.51
18. 54
28.99
52. 03
27.09
25. 60
57. 83
32.73

D stance: 102 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12016 Qui ck

D stance: 102 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16013 Fi gment

1 16019 Pi xe

D stance: 107 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22002 Scotty

4 22067 Bee Bee
22013 Pi ppi n
22028 Poet
22030 PD

3 22035 Bl aze
22036 Cor azon
22040 Trig

2 22042 Lei ca
22044 Uno
22047  Anya

1 22053 Ri vet
22060 Bl essi ng
22070 Jam e
22071 Jenny
22083 VWhim
22066 Henry
22075 | dgi e

D stance: 107 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26026 N ven

SCT: 30 seconds

StartersJumpers

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

14. 98 0 1 0 0

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
5.44 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1
0.72 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
15.10 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 1 0
22.03 0 5 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
27.83 0 0 0 0
2.73 0 0 0 0

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts R S

24. 47 0. 00 0 3

F

0

E

0

Maur een
Scor e

19. 98

Maur een
Scor e

5.44

0. 00 Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

Elim
0.72
Elim
15.10
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
25.00
47.03
5.00
5.00
27. 83
2.73

Qualified

Qualified

Maur een
Scor e

15. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

4
20. 0%
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